104
Parker Hannifin
Hydraulic Filter Division Europe
FDHB500UK.
Environmentally
friendly alternative
for spin-on filtration
Lightweight, non-metallic

Ecoglass III,10µm
Ecoglass III,20µm
How To Order
Description
Coreless Spin-On, 75 l/min nominal
Description
Double
Description
Nitrile (NBR)
Description
None
Description
K 3.5 bar (50 PSID)
Description
SAE-12 integral threads*
3/4" NPT integral threads
G¾" BSPP (ISO 220) integral threads
Description
No options
02QE 940765Q
05QE 940764Q
10QE 940763Q
20QE 940762Q
Coreless Spin-on Filters
12CS Series
Replacement Elements (Ecoglass)
12CS 2 10QE B P G S12 1
Parker Hannifin
Hydraulic Filter Division Europe